N o v W

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Position

Emeritus Superintendent Of
Schools

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent and Chief
Business Official

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent Addtnl daily
assignment, Cert add

responsblty
Assistant Supt-Business

Assistant Superintendent Certificated Stipend,

Certificated Stipend

Chief Deputy Superintendent Of
Schools

Superintendent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Fresno Unified
Ontario-Montclair
Long Beach Unified
Bonita Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Diego County Office of
Education

Fremont Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Tustin Unified

Riverside County Office of
Education

San Bernardino City Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Mountain View-Los Altos Union

High
Saddleback Valley Unified

Orange County Department of

Education

Antelope Valley Union High

San Lorenzo Unified

El Monte Union High

Los Angeles Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Los Angeles Unified School
District

Superintendent Office
Superintendent
Management

District Office

District Office
Board/Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Supt

Supt & Board

Superintendent

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent,
Business Services

Division Of Greater Avenues
For Independence
District Office

Supt
Supt

District Office

Classified Mgmt Unit

District

Superintendent

Superintendent of Schools

Total Wages

$442,801

$424,617
$418,812
$364,492
$354,946
$317,856
$311,677

$302,400
$301,597
$298,533
$297,089
$294,833

$294,122
$293,890

$293,395

$292,786

$287,617
$287,500

$286,754

$285,862

$283,996

$283,656

$281,964



24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Extra Assignment Specialist
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent Of Schools
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent Tchr,Hrly
Superintendent
Superintendent

Supt Of Public Education
General Counsel
Superintendent

Interim Superintende
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent Supt 0010
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Antioch Unified
Glendale Unified

Sunnyvale

Redondo Beach Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Huntington Beach Union High
Elk Grove Unified

Magnolia Elementary

West Contra Costa Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Montecito Union Elementary
East Side Union High
Newport-Mesa Unified
Fountain Valley Elementary
Torrance Unified

Santa Barbara Unified
Whittier City Elementary

San Diego Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Irvine Unified

Rialto Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Campbell Union High
William S. Hart Union High
Alhambra Unified

San Jose Unified

Chula Vista Elementary

School Services Building

Administration Building
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Extra Assignment Specialist
Superintendent's Office
Resource Serv
Superintendent
Superintendent's Office
Administration
Superintendent
Superintendent
Super / Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
District Office
Superintendents Ofcs
Superintendent
Superintendent's Office
Administrative Services
District Office
Boe/Superintendent
Superintendent

Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days
Sup

District Classified
Admin. Center
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

$279,468
$279,190

$277,125
$276,837
$276,807
$276,362
$276,109
$275,203
$275,116
$273,610
$271,234
$271,058
$270,525
$270,203
$268,127
$268,064
$267,808
$267,313
$266,242
$264,443
$263,578
$261,603
$259,506
$257,809
$257,136

$256,422
$256,002
$255,707
$254,623
$254,531



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Fiscal Services Dire

Chief Information Officer
Superintendent
Superintendent

Deputy Supt Business Govt
Relations

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Supt Of Schools
Superintendent Of Schools
Supt

Superintendent

District Superintendent
Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Superintendent

Chief Operating Officer

Superintendent Of Schools
Chief Facilities Executive
Superintendent

Superintendent

Walnut Valley Unified

San Lorenzo Unified
Westside Union Elementary
Garden Grove Unified
West Covina Unified

La Habra City Elementary
San Bernardino City Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

San Ramon Valley Unified
Riverside Unified

Lodi Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Fontana Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Anaheim Union High
Albany City Unified
Fullerton Joint Union High
Laguna Beach Unified
Clovis Unified

Centralia Elementary
Orange Unified

Hemet Unified

Los Alamitos Unified
Fullerton Elementary

Los Angeles Unified

Vista Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Compton Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Superintendent
Superintendent
District Office
5Th Floor
Superintendent
Administration

Fiscal Services

Office Of Chief Strategy Officer

Dent Center
Superintendent

Business Office

Superintendent's Office
Education Center
Office Of The Superintendent
Superintendents Office
Superintendent

District Office

Supt Off
Superintendent

Clovis Unified
Superintendent
Superintendent Office
Superintendent's Office
District Office Ga
District Office CE

Senior Deputy Superintendent
School Operations

District Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Folsom-Cordova Unified

$253,981
$253,054
$252,456
$252,235
$252,233
$251,311
$251,004
$250,653
$250,410
$249,616
$249,204

$248,180
$248,004
$247,404
$246,508
$246,488
$246,434
$246,101
$246,071
$245,605
$244,724
$244,597
$243,631
$242,479
$242,344
$242,000

$241,870
$241,341
$241,261
$239,775



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
General counsel

Superintendent

Co-Superintendent - CAO
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Teacher

Superintendent
Superintendent
Co-Superintendent - CBO
Superintendent

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Officer-Personnel

Certificated Stipend,
Certificated Stipend

Superintendent

Anaheim Elementary
Walnut Creek Elementary
Bakersfield City

Lynwood Unified

El Monte Union High

New Haven Unified

Lake Elsinore Unified

La Canada Unified
Saratoga Union Elementary
Pleasanton Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Montebello Unified
Milpitas Unified
New Haven Unified
Val Verde Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Tustin Unified

Superintendent
District Office
Superintendent
Human Resources

District

Admin, Contract
Superintendent
District Office
Superintendent
District Office

Office of the Chief Human
Resource Officer

District Superintendent
District Office

Admin, Contract
Superintendent

Senior Deputy Superintendent
School Operations

Personnel Svcs

$239,578
$239,462
$239,005
$237,653
$237,625

$237,266
$237,183
$236,661
$236,544
$236,333
$235,329

$233,952
$232,802
$232,650
$232,381
$231,648

$231,075



