	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Emeritus Superintendent Of Schools		Los Angeles Unified	Los Angeles Unified School District	\$442,801
2.	Superintendent		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$424,617
3.	Superintendent		Ontario-Montclair	Superintendent	\$418,812
4.	Superintendent		Long Beach Unified	Management	\$364,492
5.	Superintendent		Bonita Unified	District Office	\$354,946
6.	Superintendent		San Marcos Unified	District Office	\$317,856
7.	Superintendent		San Diego County Office of Education	Board/Superintendent	\$311,677
8.	Superintendent		Fremont Unified	Superintendent	\$302,400
9.	Superintendent		Corona-Norco Unified	Superintendent	\$301,597
10.	Superintendent		Los Alamitos Unified	Supt	\$298,533
11.	Superintendent		Tustin Unified	Supt & Board	\$297,089
12.	Superintendent		Riverside County Office of Education	Superintendent	\$294,833
13.	Superintendent		San Bernardino City Unified	Superintendent	\$294,122
14.	Deputy Superintendent and Chief Business Official		Newport-Mesa Unified	Assistant Superintendent, Business Services	\$293,890
15.	Superintendent		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Greater Avenues For Independence	\$293,395
16.	Superintendent		Mountain View-Los Altos Union High	District Office	\$292,786
17.	Superintendent		Saddleback Valley Unified	Supt	\$287,617
18.	Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Supt	\$287,500
19.	Superintendent	Addtnl daily assignment, Cert add responsblty	Antelope Valley Union High	District Office	\$286,754
20.	Assistant Supt-Business		San Lorenzo Unified	Classified Mgmt Unit	\$285,862
21.	Assistant Superintendent	Certificated Stipend, Certificated Stipend	El Monte Union High	District	\$283,996
22.	Chief Deputy Superintendent Of Schools		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$283,656
23.	Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Superintendent of Schools	\$281,964

24.	Superintendent		Antioch Unified	School Services Building	\$279,468
25.	Superintendent		Glendale Unified	Administration Building Superintendent's Office	\$279,190
26.	Superintendent		Sunnyvale		\$277,125
27.	Superintendent		Redondo Beach Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$276,837
28.	Superintendent		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$276,807
29.	Extra Assignment Specialist		Huntington Beach Union High	Extra Assignment Specialist	\$276,362
30.	Superintendent		Elk Grove Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$276,109
31.	Superintendent		Magnolia Elementary	Resource Serv	\$275,203
32.	Superintendent Of Schools		West Contra Costa Unified	Superintendent	\$275,116
33.	Superintendent		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$273,610
34.	Superintendent		Montecito Union Elementary	Administration	\$271,234
35.	Superintendent		East Side Union High	Superintendent	\$271,058
36.	Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$270,525
37.	Superintendent		Fountain Valley Elementary	Super / Office	\$270,203
38.	Superintendent	Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,127
39.	Superintendent		Santa Barbara Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,064
40.	Superintendent		Whittier City Elementary	District Office	\$267,808
41.	Supt Of Public Education		San Diego Unified	Superintendents Ofcs	\$267,313
42.	General Counsel		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$266,242
43.	Superintendent		Irvine Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$264,443
44.	Interim Superintende		Rialto Unified	Administrative Services	\$263,578
45.	Superintendent		Castro Valley Unified	District Office	\$261,603
46.	Superintendent		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Boe/Superintendent	\$259,506
47.	Superintendent		Covina-Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$257,809
48.	Superintendent		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt. 224 Days Sup	\$257,136
49.	Superintendent Supt 0010		Campbell Union High	District Classified	\$256,422
50.	Superintendent		William S. Hart Union High	Admin. Center	\$256,002
51.	Superintendent		Alhambra Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$255,707
52.	Superintendent		San Jose Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$254,623
53.	Superintendent		Chula Vista Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$254,531

83.	Superintendent	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Folsom-Cordova Unified	\$239,775
82.	Superintendent	Compton Unified	Superintendent	\$241,261
81.	Chief Facilities Executive	Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$241,341
80.	Superintendent Of Schools	Vista Unified	District Superintendent	\$241,870
79.	Chief Operating Officer	Los Angeles Unified	Senior Deputy Superintendent School Operations	\$242,000
78.	Superintendent	Fullerton Elementary	District Office CE	\$242,344
77.	Deputy Superintendent	Los Alamitos Unified	District Office Ga	\$242,479
76.	Superintendent	Hemet Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$243,631
75.	District Superintendent	Orange Unified	Superintendent Office	\$244,597
74.	Superintendent	Centralia Elementary	Superintendent	\$244,724
73.	Supt	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$245,605
72.	Superintendent Of Schools	Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$246,071
71.	Supt Of Schools	Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$246,101
70.	Superintendent	Albany City Unified	District Office	\$246,434
69.	Superintendent	Anaheim Union High	Superintendent	\$246,488
68.	Superintendent	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Superintendents Office	\$246,508
67.	Superintendent	Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$247,404
66.	Superintendent	Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$248,004
65.	Superintendent	Lodi Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$248,180
64.	Deputy Supt Business Govt Relations	Riverside Unified	Business Office	\$249,204
63.	Superintendent	San Ramon Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$249,616
62.	Superintendent	Mt. Diablo Unified	Dent Center	\$250,410
61.	Chief Information Officer	Los Angeles Unified	Office Of Chief Strategy Officer	\$250,653
60.	Fiscal Services Dire	San Bernardino City Unified	Fiscal Services	\$251,004
59.	Superintendent	La Habra City Elementary	Administration	\$251,311
58.	Superintendent	West Covina Unified	Superintendent	\$252,233
57.	Superintendent	Garden Grove Unified	5Th Floor	\$252,235
56.	Superintendent	Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$252,456
55.	Superintendent	Walnut Valley Unified San Lorenzo Unified	Superintendent	\$253,054

84.	Superintendent		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$239,578
85.	Superintendent		Walnut Creek Elementary	District Office	\$239,462
86.	Superintendent		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$239,005
87.	General counsel		Lynwood Unified	Human Resources	\$237,653
88.	Superintendent	Certificated Stipend, Certificated Stipend	El Monte Union High	District	\$237,625
89.	Co-Superintendent - CAO		New Haven Unified	Admin, Contract	\$237,266
90.	Superintendent		Lake Elsinore Unified	Superintendent	\$237,183
91.	Superintendent	Superintendent	La Canada Unified	District Office	\$236,661
92.	Superintendent		Saratoga Union Elementary	Superintendent	\$236,544
93.	Superintendent		Pleasanton Unified	District Office	\$236,333
94.	Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Office of the Chief Human Resource Officer	\$235,329
95.	Superintendent		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$233,952
96.	Superintendent		Milpitas Unified	District Office	\$232,802
97.	Co-Superintendent - CBO		New Haven Unified	Admin, Contract	\$232,650
98.	Superintendent		Val Verde Unified	Superintendent	\$232,381
99.	Chief Financial Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Senior Deputy Superintendent School Operations	\$231,648
100.	Chief Officer-Personnel		Tustin Unified	Personnel Svcs	\$231,075